Fiber Optical Adapter @

SC Type
1401 - Single Mode
1402 - Multi Mode

Simplex

SC Type
1403 - Single Mode
1404 - Multi Mode

Duplex

SC/APC Type
1405 - Single Mode
1406 - Multi Mode
Simplex

SC/APC Type
1407 - Single Mode
1408 - Multi Mode
Simplex

ST Type
1409 - Single Mode
1410 - Multi Mode

Simplex

LC Type
1411 - Single Mode
1412 - Multi Mode

Simplex

LC Type
1413 - Single Mode
1414 - Multi Mode

Duplex

FC Type
1415 - Single Mode
1416 - Multi Mode

Simplex
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FIBER OPTICAL ADAPTER
SC, SC/APC, ST, LC, FC
Single / Multi Mode

Simplex / Duplex




Fiber Optical patch cord @
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SC/PC -SC/PC
1451 - Single Mode - 9/125
Simplex

SC/PC - SC/PC
1452 - Single Mode - 9/125
Duplex with Clips

SC/APC - SC/APC
1453 - Single Mode - 9/125
Duplex

SC/PC-SC/PC
1455 - Multi Mode - 62.5/125
Duplex with Clips

FC/PC-FC/PC
1456 - Single Mode - 9/125
Simplex

FC/PC-FC/PC
1457 - Single Mode - 9/125
Duplex

SC/PC-SC/PC
1454 - Multi Mode - 62.5/125
Simplex

FIBER OPTICAL PATCH CORD
SC, SC/APC, ST, LC, FC

Single / Multi Mode

Simplex / Duplex

STANDARD LENGTH
1.0, 2.0, 3.0 METER
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Fiber Optical patch cord @
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FC/PC -FC/PC FC/PC - FC/PC LC/PC - LC/PC SC/PC-LC/PC
1458 - Multi Mode - 62.5/125 1459 - Multi Mode - 62.5/125 1460 - Single Mode - 9/125 1461 - Single Mode - 9/125
Simplex Duplex Simplex Duplex with Clips
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LC/PC-LC/PC LC/PC-LC/PC ST/PC-ST/PC ST/PC-ST/PC
1462 - Multi Mode - 62.5/125 1463 - Multi Mode - 62.5/125 1464 - Single Mode - 9/125 1465 - Multi Mode - 62.5/125
Simplex Duplex with Clips Simplex Simplex

STANDARD LENGTH "'im FIBER OPTICAL PATCH CORD
- SC, SC/APC, ST, LC, FC

1.0, 2.0, 3.0 METER a Q hitech put. Lta. Single / Multi Mode

Simplex / Duplex

Email : sales@altimahitech.com




Keystone Jack

1496 - TELEPHONE JACK 1497 - CAT5e KEYSTONE JACK
RJ 11, 6P4C, 2 line, 1498 - CAT6 KEYSTONE JACK
Punch Type Punch Type
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1499 - CAT5e KEYSTONE JACK

1500 - CAT6 KEYSTONE JACK
With Dust Dust Proof Shutter
Punch Type

KEYSTONE JACK
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